
                                           
                                           
                                Brillion Invitational
                     Braun's Deer Run Golf Course | Brillion, WI
                            Hosted by Brillion High School
                                      10/09/2025
                                           
                      ========== Girls Junior Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    23  Hortonville                                 (22:37.6  113:07.9 2:21.1)
==========================================================
  1      1  Jaelyn Truttschel       9    21:12.8
  2      2  Alena Lewis             11   21:48.6
  3      5  Emma Dercks             9    23:07.2
  4      7  Katelyn Koch            12   23:25.4
  5      8  Cassie Johnson          11   23:33.9
  6   (  9) Claire Johnson          9    23:40.2
  7   ( 17) Estelle Koenigs         10   25:22.5
  8   ( 29) Friederike Dameris      11   30:59.6

  2.    36  Kaukauna                                    (23:27.2  117:16.0 1:33.3)
==========================================================
  1      3  Jackie Dirkes           10   22:43.5
  2      4  Josie Greenthal         12   22:48.5
  3      6  Karlee Gross            12   23:16.7
  4     11  Claire Hahn             9    24:10.5
  5     12  Raeleigh Gross          9    24:16.8
  6   ( 13) Summer Baumgartner      10   24:56.0
  7   ( 15) Mira Canino             11   25:10.2
  8   ( 20) Aubrey Hietpas          9    25:45.0

  3.    96  Winneconne                                  (25:44.6  128:42.8 1:00.6)
==========================================================
  1     16  Kambelle Syth           12   25:14.7
  2     18  Summer Sarnowski        9    25:35.8
  3     19  Kendall Brooks          9    25:35.9
  4     21  Julia Nelson            9    26:01.1
  5     22  Paige Woelfel           10   26:15.3
  6   ( 23) Alexis Leksander        10   26:17.3
  7   ( 25) Natalie Krueger         12   26:29.7
  8   ( 27) Kat Skadahl             12   26:50.9

  4.   102  Manitowoc Lincoln                           (25:55.9  129:39.4 4:08.1)
==========================================================
  1     10  Janessa Cole            11   23:48.5
  2     14  Jazalynn Schultz        12   25:06.4
  3     24  Kaydence Phipps-Zelln   10   26:17.4
  4     26  Sonya McClain           11   26:30.5
  5     28  LuElla Monroe           10   27:56.6
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========== Girls Junior Varisty ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
1 1 Jaelyn Truttschel 9 Hortonville 21:12.8 6:50
2 2 Alena Lewis 11 Hortonville 21:48.6 7:02
3 3 Jackie Dirkes 10 Kaukauna 22:43.5 7:19
4 4 Josie Greenthal 12 Kaukauna 22:48.5 7:21
5 5 Emma Dercks 9 Hortonville 23:07.2 7:27
6 6 Karlee Gross 12 Kaukauna 23:16.7 7:30
7 7 Katelyn Koch 12 Hortonville 23:25.4 7:33
8 Clara Sieracki 12 Valders 23:28.9 7:34
9 8 Cassie Johnson 11 Hortonville 23:33.9 7:36

10 9 Claire Johnson 9 Hortonville 23:40.2 7:38
11 10 Janessa Cole 11 Manitowoc Lincoln 23:48.5 7:40
12 Lotus Jensema 10 Oostburg 24:07.4 7:46
13 11 Claire Hahn 9 Kaukauna 24:10.5 7:47
14 12 Raeleigh Gross 9 Kaukauna 24:16.8 7:49
15 13 Summer Baumgartner 10 Kaukauna 24:56.0 8:02
16 14 Jazalynn Schultz 12 Manitowoc Lincoln 25:06.4 8:05
17 15 Mira Canino 11 Kaukauna 25:10.2 8:07
18 16 Kambelle Syth 12 Winneconne 25:14.7 8:08
19 17 Estelle Koenigs 10 Hortonville 25:22.5 8:11
20 Sanalisa Anderson 12 Mishicot 25:31.2 8:13
21 18 Summer Sarnowski 9 Winneconne 25:35.8 8:15
22 19 Kendall Brooks 9 Winneconne 25:35.9 8:15
23 Aubrey Hietpas 9 Kaukauna 25:45.0 8:18
24 20 Julia Nelson 9 Winneconne 26:01.1 8:23
25 21 Paige Woelfel 10 Winneconne 26:15.3 8:28
26 22 Alexis Leksander 10 Winneconne 26:17.3 8:28
27 23 Kaydence Phipps-Zelln 10 Manitowoc Lincoln 26:17.4 8:28
28 Myla Whittenburg 11 Oostburg 26:25.2 8:31
29 Anya Tykac 9 Oostburg 26:27.7 8:32
30 24 Natalie Krueger 12 Winneconne 26:29.7 8:32
31 25 Sonya McClain 11 Manitowoc Lincoln 26:30.5 8:32
32 Kat Skadahl 12 Winneconne 26:50.9 8:39
33 Aubrey Baeten 11 Brillion 27:16.3 8:47
34 Qwynn Schultz 9 Valders 27:21.0 8:49
35 Valeria Hinojosa 10 Brillion 27:39.3 8:55
36 26 Luella Monroe 10 Manitowoc Lincoln 27:56.6 9:00
37 Lizzy Parker 11 Winneconne 28:14.8 9:06
38 Natalia Rojas 10 Chilton 28:26.8 9:10
39 Alaina Sullivan 9 Roncalli 28:27.5 9:10
40 Kylee Hoeffner 10 Mishicot 29:59.6 9:40
41 Claire O'Connell 10 Brillion 30:13.7 9:44
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42 Mary Auer 9 Saint Mary Catholic 30:35.5 9:51
43 Friederike Dameris 11 Hortonville 30:59.6 9:59
44 Audrey Bembenek 10 Chilton 31:15.1 10:04
45 Marianna Oritz-Sanche 11 Chilton 31:16.8 10:05
46 Claire Nelson 9 Saint Mary Catholic 31:46.5 10:14
47 Wednesday Philippi 11 Brillion 32:51.1 10:35
48 Amanda Roemer 11 Little Chute 33:35.7 10:49
49 Elisia Pathuis 12 Little Chute 33:35.8 10:49
50 Abby Moehn 12 Chilton 34:57.8 11:16
51 Kylie Yingling 9 Winneconne 35:13.2 11:21

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •
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